
TBDC sponsored monthly dances are held from 7:00pm to 10:00pm.  Guests are 

welcome.  Admission costs are $8 for Basic Members, $12 for Guests, and $5 

for Students.  Sustaining, Bronze, Silver, Gold, and Platinum MEMBERS are pre-paid.  

Members and Guests must be at least 18 years of age.  Members may invite underage family 

members as Guests. In that case, please notify the president prior to the dance.  Dances are held at 

the Taylorville United Methodist Church gymnasium, 640 Bear Creek Rd., Tuscaloosa, AL35405.  

Calendar of Events 

2015 Dances  

Saturday, January 17 Garnet Ball Tradewinds 

Saturday, February 14 
Valentine's Day 

Dance 
CD Dance 

Saturday, March 21 
All About the 80's 

Dance 
CD Dance 

Saturday, April 18 Mad Hatter's Ball Edd Jones Orchestra 

Saturday, May 16 May Day Dance CD Dance 

Saturday, June 20 Anniversary Ball Tradewinds 

Saturday, July 18 Star Spangled Dance CD Dance 

Saturday, August 15 Luau Dance CD Dance 

Friday, September 18 
Houndstooth & 

Crimson Dance 
Edd Jones Orchestra 

Friday, October 16 
The Falling Leaves 

Dance 
CD Dance 

Friday, November 20 
Forever & Always 

Ball 
Tradewinds 

Saturday, Dec. 12 Silver Bells Dance Ain’t Misbehavin’ 

  

“Dressy Casual” (attire for 'Dance')*  

Gentlemen  -  Slacks, polo shirt, collared shirt. 

Ladies  -  Skirt, pants, blouse, casual dress.  

“Dressy” (attire for 'Ball')*  

Gentlemen  -  Coat and tie; tuxedos and formal wear are invited . 

Ladies  -  Dressy; Semi-formal or formal dresses (short or long), Cocktail style long 

pants are invited.  

*For special theme dances, costumes are invited, but not required.  For all events,     

T-shirts, shorts, halter tops, or jeans are not permitted unless otherwise noted. 
 


